
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 2-A

Start 8-17-17
2 soil 2 Finish 8-21-17
4 clay/rock 6

101 lime 107
161 shale 268
27 lime 295
58 shale 353
32 lime 385
40 shale 425 set 20’ of   7” 5sxs 

ran 685.3’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 75sxs  

21 lime 446
7 shale 453
7 lime 460
92 shale 552
3 lime 555
85 shale 640
15 sandy shale 655 odor
4 oil sand 659 show
31 shale 690 T.D
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